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
family room or extra place for guests. The house is newly furnished, and the kitchen has everything 
you need. You will enjoy relaxing in the backyard pool and admiring the beautiful Arizona sunsets 
and view of Red Mountain. The rent includes everything so all you have to do is move in and enjoy! 
30-day minimum. Reach out to see what months are still available! Contact Traci at 832-724-4433, 
email: tkayferris@icloud.com.  
(08/15/24)    
 

       

 

Contact Person: Elisa Branvold 

2 bd, 2 ba, Arizona room, fully furnished. Extra long garage that fits car plus golf cart. Beautiful, well 
taken care of home. Small dog allowed with pet deposit. $2500/mo for 6 month seasonal (Nov-Apr) 
OR $1750/mo for year long. Available Nov. 1, 2024. Contact Elisa Branvold for more info. Email: 
elisa327@gmail.com or 303-945-1718.  
(07/10/24) 
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Contact Person: Phil Hofman 
Home away from home, winter rental located on Apache Wells 55+, hole number 12.   
2-bedroom 2-bath fully furnished double wide recently renovated in 2020.  This detached unit 
consists of an open-concept kitchen, dining, and living room along with a great patio to enjoy Mesa's 
wonderful sunsets. Asking $2,600 for this winter getaway with a 5 month commitment.  Smoke & pet 
free rental with internet and utilities not included. Please contact Phil @ 920-382-6836 to inquire 
further. 
(07/30/24) 
 

   

    

 
  
Contact Person: Michelle Miller 
 
For rent: 2 BR, 2BA, 1900 sq. ft. Home on the 18th green! Wonderfully furnished home available Nov. 
1, 2024, for a minimum 5-month term in a 55+ community. Beautiful sunset and Red Mtn views!! 
Very spacious throughout. Large TV in living room. Master BD has a king bed, 2 nightstands, and 
dresser, in addition to a walk-in closet and TV. 2nd BD/office has a queen Murphy bed and 2 closets. 
Indoor W/D, R/O drinking water system, and 2-car enclosed garage. BBQ and patio furniture also. All 
utilities + cable TV + internet included. $2850/mo + deposit. No smoking/no pets. For more info, 
contact Michelle at (509) 954-4026 or michwaswild@gmail.com. 
(9/03/24)        



   
 

   
 

 

     
 
 

     
 

   
 
 
Updated 09/03/2024 
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